pawer for naturne

Power generator

Engine
Engine type

Engine power

Cylinder capacity

Ignition system

Start-up

Fuel

Fuel tank capacity
Average fuel consumption
Output voltage DC

Output voltage AC
Maximum generator power
Generator rated power
Working frequency
Number of outlets

Stator, rotor winding
Analog voltmeter

Fuse

Frame type

Weight

Warranty

power for naturne

General Engine
4 stroke

13 HP
389 cc
Electronic
Manual
Unleaded gasoline
6.51
0.33 (liters/Kw/h)
12V
220
5500W
5000W
50 Hz
2
Copper
Standard equipment
Standard equipment
Industrial
65 kg

24 months



