

Power generator R-Power GE 5000

Engine	General Engine
Engine type	4 stroke
Engine power	13 HP
Cylinder capacity	389 cc
Ignition system	Electronic
Start-up	Manual
Fuel	Unleaded gasoline
Fuel tank capacity	6.5 l
Average fuel consumption	0.33 (liters/Kw/h)
Output voltage DC	12 V
Output voltage AC	220
Maximum generator power	5500W
Generator rated power	5000W
Working frequency	50 Hz
Number of outlets	2
Stator, rotor winding	Copper
Analog voltmeter	Standard equipment
Fuse	Standard equipment
Frame type	Industrial
Weight	65 kg
Warranty	24 months